	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6002ABL
	P6002ABL (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P6002ABL
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDACTOR 2CH 275V 250A TO220
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.05000 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6002ABL datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6002ABL  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BC3AAASF MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 3 AAA CELL W/9V SNAP FAST
EN4DSC24268GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X26X8" GREY
60-2511-GT Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK FOR SERIES 60 CABINET
PT17419.5SMBFSMAF Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 174 SMBF SMA FEM
MDM-37PH034F ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS PIN 8"
0982680888 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 19POS
0982661101 Molex Inc  CBL 39POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 3"
H2BXG-10104-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015R/X 4"
H2AAG-10104-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049L/H1503TR 4"
09457711176 Harting  FIELDPATCHC AWG22/7 2XIP20 TR
0745470304 Molex Inc  CONN CABLE PLUG-PLUG 26POS 4M
C3EES-1018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE10S/AE10M/CCE10S
M3WWK-6036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL60K/MC60G/MPL60K
791779-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED
1737370000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND M25 PLASTIC EXI
PLT1M-C14 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI TEL GRAY 3.9"
AKKL-2140A-RT Essentra Components  CLAMP ADJ ADH MNT NAT .215-.258"
FP-301-3/16-RED-100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-100' RED
F2211/2 BK025 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BK 32'
PCM-181 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
3240289 Phoenix Contact  COVER FOR CABLE DUCT
0LCC1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ACS CLIP CLAMP 30A 250V
IEL1-33090-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-38651-20 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-G611-K1M1-D2S0Z-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 115VAC 28VDC
482-G111-J1M1-B2S0-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-CBDBL150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0454004.MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V SLO SMD SILVER T/R
BK/GMC-3A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V MED T-LAG GLASS
MDL-9-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 9A 32V TLAG GLASS
3404.0018.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE OMF 125V 6.3A
SL1021B200R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE 200V HVY 10KA 3PIN RADL
2036-47-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
SMBJ5.0AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
SM15T24CA STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 42.8VC SMC
CD214C-T64CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 64VWM SMD
1.5KE36AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC 1.5KE
P1800SALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 150A DO214
V56RA16 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 1KA ENCASED
ROV10H361K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	P6002ABL  keywords
	    	P6002ABL
	P6002ABL  Littelfuse Inc
	P6002ABL  pdf
	P6002ABL  datasheet
	P6002ABL  price
	P6002ABL  distributor
	electronic components P6002ABL
	P6002ABL  Circuit Protection
	P6002ABL  TVS - Thyristors
	P6002ABL  SIDACTOR 2CH 275V 250A TO220
	P6002ABL
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .